Linkosity, Double Ended Female
Right Angle Cable, 4-Wire, 10A, 10'
Cable.
By Hubbell Wiring Device-Kellems
Catalog # PQ2304PB010
Linkosity, Double Ended Female Right Angle Cable, 4-Wire,
10A, 10' Cable.
A proud member of the Hubbell Family.
©2023 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved.
WDK-PQ2304PB010-SPEC-EN | REV 5/2023
Application
Quick Connect/Disconnect Signal and Control
General
Color Gray
Construction Fabricated
EU RoHS Indicator Yes
Insulation PVC
Item Type Double Ended Cable with
Female 90 Degree Connector
OEM Brand Name Hubbell Wiring Device-
Kellems
Plug Type Linkosity
Temperature Rating -20 Deg C to 105 Deg C
UPC 783585128214
Dimensions
Outside Diameter 0.75
Electrical Ratings
Amperage Rating 20 A
Current / Amperage Rating 20 A
Current Rating 20 A
Voltage Rating 600V kV
Conductor Related
Conductor Size #12 AWG, #10 AWG Neutral
Conductor Type Copper
Number Of Conductors 4-Pole
Strands Multi
Logistics
Carton Quantity 10
Product Assets
Installation Manuals - WIRING_PD1996_INSTALLINST
Literature - WIRING_WLFVM034
Literature - Linkosity Wiring System
Literature - Pulp & Paper Solutions
Warranty - Industrial & Commercial Products